www.phasetechnologies.com     •     866-250-7934
231 East Main St. North, Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934     866-250-7934 - Toll Free     605-343-7943 - Fax
POWER BY DESIGN
Model:Product Specifications PT410  10 HP
Product Features Model: PT410  10 HP
PHASEPERFECT® 480V Digital Phase Converter
The ultimate technology for converting single-phase electrical power to

NEMA 1
Indoor Rated
Part Number Nomenclature
www.phasetechnologies.com     •     866-250-7934
231 East Main St. North, Rapid City, SD 57701
605-343-7934     866-250-7934 - Toll Free     605-343-7943 - Fax
POWER BY DESIGN
Model:Product Specifications PT410 10 HP
 2
8"
 3
1
3 8
"
 3
0
1 2
"
 12"
 16 11
16 "
 22 7
16 "
 12 7
8 "
 15 1
16 "
 11 15
16 "
PT407, PT410, PT415, PT420
Part Number:
Sheet:
1 of 1
Checked/Approved by:
Finish:
Revision:
Drawn by:
This drawing and any information contained within
are the confidential and copyright property
of Phase Technologies, LLC © and MUST NOT
BE DISCLOSED, COPIED, LOANED in whole or
part or used for any purpose without the
written permission of Phase Technologies, LLC.Date:Scale:
001
JLT
1:10
Drawing Title:
Units: